

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Providing Graveling WBM					
Graveling ③ etc etc					
10 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 84.38
10 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 84.38
4 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 33.75
10 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 84.38
10 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 84.38
10 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 84.38
5 A 30.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 42.19
1 A 25.00 A 3.75 A 0.075					= 7.03
curve! - 5 A 12.00 A 0.60 A 0.100					= 4.32
					<u>507.19 m²</u>

Delv.
05.01.2021
J.E

Subhakar
05/01/21

Materials

G.S.B

430.20 m³ A 516.42/m³

172.08 m³ A 411.33/m³

258.12 m³ A 97.14/m³

WBM

618.04 m³ A 458.22/m³

122.16 m³ A 348.52/m³

Delv.
05.01.2021
J.E

Subhakar
05/01/21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		Abstract of work				
① Const ⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillar etc						
① Const ⁿ of Reference and working Benchmark etc						
1.80 km @ 9468.50/km					Rs	17043.00
① Const ⁿ of Reference and Pillar Survey etc						
1.80 km @ 8998.71/km					Rs	16198.00
② Clearing and grubbing, sand etc all complete job.						
0.54 Hec @ 81133.76/Hec					Rs	22612.00
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc						
703.30 m ³ @ 174.94/m ³					Rs	123035.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulders etc						
1624.88 m ³ @ 176.58/m ³					Rs	286921.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc						
1641.18 m ³ @ 58.70/m ³					Rs	96335.00
⑥ Earth work in excavation etc all complete job.						
149.78 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					Rs	40339.00
⑦ Sand filling in drains etc						
7.32 m ³ @ 400.59/m ³					Rs	2932.00
⑧ Providing PCC Pavement etc						
8.70 m ³ @ 5411.84/m ³					Rs	47083.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Provide Reinforcement in RCC Work etc. all					
4.834T @ 45925.90/mT $\rightarrow$					Rp 221812
(10) Provide Reinforcement Cement Concrete etc					
63.60m ³ @ 6892.97/m ³ $\rightarrow$					Rp 438393.00
(11) Provide weep holes etc all					
60 nos @ 83.11/each $\rightarrow$					Rp 4987.00
(12) Back Filling etc all complete					
43.20m ³ @ 2379.07/m ³ $\rightarrow$					Rp 102775.00
(13) Provide and Dray 4 nos Sign Board etc					
2 nos @ 11326.17/each $\rightarrow$					Rp 22652.00
(14) Provide Granular Sub base etc					
TMB P 9					
717.53m ³ @ 2507.11/m ³ $\rightarrow$					Rp 1798927.00
(15) Provide and laying WBA 600					
509.19m ³ @ 3135.99/m ³					
					Rp 1596815.00
					Rp 4742350.00
Adet 12 Y. Est					569082.00
1 X.C. Est					47424.00
					Rp 5358856.00
Less Payments (-)					273900.00
					Rp 5084956.00
Del.					
05.1.2021					
J.E					
Continuation					